CESKA

LONG DISTANCE WOMEN OPEN 9km (SURE IO

ASUP

1 |Drobny Martyna 0:59:10 128 uU-15 Poland 3000
2 |Cieplinska Matgorzata 0:59:13 0:00:03 0:00:03 |106| SENIOR |Poland 2640
3 |Kaminska Hanna 1:00:17 0:01:07 0:01:04 |101 U-18 Poland 2340
4 |Apanasewicz Marta 1:00:27 0:01:17 0:00:10 |100| SENIOR |Poland 2040
5 |Trdlova Katerina 1:02:50 0:03:40 0:02:23 | 109 M50 Czech Republic 1800
6 [Hulswit Sazavska Tereza 1:03:23 0:04:13 0:00:33 | 105 M40 Czech Republic 1620
7 |Van Olmen Nathalie 1:03:54 0:04:44 0:00:31 |122]| SENIOR |Belgium 1440
8 |Daskiran Laila Joyce 1:04:04 0:04:54 0:00:10 |104 U-18 Germany 1290
9 |Vlemincx Loranne 1:04:06 0:04:56 0:00:02 |127 U-15 Netherlands 1140
10 |Syrovatkova Linda 1:07:20 0:08:10 0:03:14 |103 U-18 Czech Republic 1020
11 |Miedema Marrit 1:08:44 0:09:34 0:01:24 |126 U-15 Netherlands 900
12 |Syrovatkova Petra 1:10:10 0:11:00 0:01:26 |117 M50 Czech Republic 780

CESKA

LONG DISTANCE MEN OPEN 9km (SUREWI

ASUP

CFSAS

1 |De Bruyn Kjell 0:50:01 4 SENIOR Belgium 3000
2 |Van Bakel Joep 0:50:37 0:00:36 0:00:36 3 M40 Netherlands 2640
3 |Majdan Mikotaj 0:51:27 | 0:01:26 0:00:50 | 1 [ SENIOR Poland 2340
4 |Karlsson Linus 0:51:59 0:01:58 0:00:32 2 SENIOR Sweden 2040
5 |Daskiran Marlon Cem 0:52:49 0:02:48 0:00:50 7 U-18 Germany 1800
6 |Birkicht Anton 0:53:26 0:03:25 0:00:37 20 U-18 Germany 1620
7 |Smida Matej 0:55:44 0:05:43 0:02:18 5 SENIOR Slovakia 1440
8 |Petrzilek Kuba 0:56:30 0:06:29 0:00:46 | 14 u-18 Czech Republic 1290
9 [Hertel Piotr 0:56:36 0:06:35 0:00:06 | 29 | SENIOR Poland 1140
10 [Smolinski Tytus 0:57:59 0:07:58 0:01:23 19 M40 Poland 1020
11 [Luyckx Wim 0:58:29 0:08:28 0:00:30 | 30 | SENIOR Belgium 900
12 |Szed Adam 0:59:28 0:09:27 0:00:59 | 17 GM50 Poland 780
13 |Dziato Pawet 0:59:50 0:09:49 0:00:22 32 M40 Poland 690
14 |Raab David 0:59:57 0:09:56 0:00:07 13 GM50 Czech Republic 600
15 |Lund Ulrik 1:02:03 0:12:02 0:02:06 12 M40 Denmark 540
16 |Carstens Kai 1:03:13 0:13:12 0:01:10 | 15 U-18 Germany 480
17 |Hulswit Tomas 1:05:23 0:15:22 0:02:10 | 41 GM50 Czech Republic 420
18 [Siewierski Andrzej 1:05:43 0:15:42 0:00:20 18 GM50 Poland 360
19 [Fisenko Nikita 1:06:20 0:16:19 0:00:37 | 28 | SENIOR Poland 330
20 |Sanocki Grzegorz 1:08:13 0:18:12 0:01:53 | 44 GM50 Poland 300
21 |Fiala Marek 1:08:32 0:18:31 0:00:19 | 40 GM50 Czech Republic 297
22 [Silar Radek 1:09:04 0:19:03 0:00:32 | 45 GMS50 Czech Republic 294
23 |Kulvinskas Andrius 1:09:23 0:19:22 0:00:19 34 M40 Lithuania 291
24 |Syrovatka Milos 1:10:10 0:20:09 0:00:47 | 46 GM50 Czech Republic 288
25 |Falkiewicz Krzysztof 1:11:02 0:21:01 0:00:52 39 GM50 Poland 285
26 |Rewaj Wojciech 1:12:13 0:22:12 0:01:11 | 35 M40 Poland 282
27 |Vesely Pavel 1:16:32 0:26:31 0:04:19 | 37 GM50 Czech Republic 279




